
Major	
  in	
  Theater	
  
	
  	
  
	
   Fall	
   Spring	
  
	
   Class	
   CH	
   Class	
   CH	
  

First	
  
year	
  

ENG	
  101	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  I	
  
Non-­‐native	
  Language	
  
THTR	
  100	
  Intro	
  to	
  College	
  for	
  Thtr	
  Mjrs	
  
THTR	
  101	
  Intro	
  to	
  Theater	
  
THTR	
  191	
  Intro	
  to	
  Play	
  Analysis	
  	
  
THTR	
  170	
  Scenic	
  Shop	
  

3	
  
3	
  
2	
  
3	
  
3	
  
1	
  

ENG	
  105	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  II	
  
FS	
  Communication	
  	
  
Non-­‐native	
  Language	
  
THTR	
  102	
  Intro	
  to	
  Tech	
  Theater	
  
THTR	
  150	
  Intro	
  to	
  Acting	
  
THTR	
  299	
  Production	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
1	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   16	
  

Second	
  
year	
  

FS	
  Laboratory	
  Science	
  
FS	
  Health	
  &	
  Wellness	
  
FS	
  Quantitative	
  Literacy	
  
THTR	
  171	
  Costume	
  Shop	
  	
  
THTR	
  275	
  Intro	
  to	
  Design	
  

4	
  
3	
  
3	
  
1	
  
3	
  

FS	
  Historical	
  Studies	
  
FS	
  Social	
  &	
  Behav	
  Studies	
  
FS	
  Literary	
  Studies	
  
THTR	
  270	
  or	
  271	
  Advanced	
  Shop	
  
Minor/Elective	
  
Minor/Elective	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
1	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   14	
   	
   16	
  

Third	
  	
  
year	
  

FS	
  Junior	
  Composition	
  	
  
FS	
  Global	
  Perspectives	
  &	
  Cultural	
  Divers	
  
FS	
  Ethics	
  &	
  Social	
  Responsibility	
  
THTR	
  395	
  History	
  of	
  Theater	
  I	
  
THTR	
  381	
  or	
  480	
  
THTR	
  278	
  Intro	
  to	
  Make-­‐up	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
1	
  

Minor/Elective	
  
THTR	
  396	
  or	
  397	
  Theater	
  History	
  II	
  or	
  III	
  
THTR	
  499	
  Advanced	
  Production	
  
Theater	
  Elective	
  
Minor/Elective	
  

3	
  
3	
  
1	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   	
   16	
   	
   13	
  

Fourth	
  
year	
  

FS	
  Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
THTR	
  464A	
  Independent	
  Study	
  	
  
Theater	
  Elective	
  
Theater	
  Elective	
  
Minor/Elective	
  	
  
Minor/Elective	
  	
  
	
  

3	
  
1	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

FS	
  Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
THTR	
  482	
  Theatre	
  Theory	
  
Theater	
  Elective	
  
Minor/Elective	
  	
  
Minor/Elective	
  	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

	
   	
   16	
   	
   15	
  
	
  
	
  


