## **Major in Theater**

Fall Spring

			<b>9</b> 61.1118	
	Class	СН	Class	СН
First year	ENG 101 Freshman Writing I	3	ENG 105 Freshman Writing II	3
	Non-native Language	3	FS Communication	3
	THTR 100 Intro to College for Thtr Mjrs	2	Non-native Language	3
	THTR 101 Intro to Theater	3	THTR 102 Intro to Tech Theater	3
	THTR 191 Intro to Play Analysis	3	THTR 150 Intro to Acting	3
	THTR 170 Scenic Shop	1	THTR 299 Production	1
		15		16
	FS Laboratory Science	4	FS Historical Studies	3
	FS Health & Wellness	3	FS Social & Behav Studies	3
Cocood	FS Quantitative Literacy	3	FS Literary Studies	3
Second	THTR 171 Costume Shop	1	THTR 270 or 271 Advanced Shop	1
year	THTR 275 Intro to Design	3	Minor/Elective	3
	, and the second		Minor/Elective	3
			·	
		14		16
Third year	FS Junior Composition	3	Minor/Elective	3
	FS Global Perspectives & Cultural Divers	3	THTR 396 or 397 Theater History II or III	3
	FS Ethics & Social Responsibility	3	THTR 499 Advanced Production	1
	THTR 395 History of Theater I	3	Theater Elective	3
	THTR 381 or 480	3	Minor/Elective	3
	THTR 278 Intro to Make-up	1		
Fourth year		16		13
	FS Upper Division Integrative Elective	3	FS Upper Division Integrative Elective	3
	THTR 464A Independent Study	1	THTR 482 Theatre Theory	3
	Theater Elective	3	Theater Elective	3
	Theater Elective	3	Minor/Elective	3
	Minor/Elective	3	Minor/Elective	3
	Minor/Elective	3		
		16		15